
supplier 

West Haymarket JPA Check Register 
10/14/10 through 10/20/10 

Do 
Number Name Remark Ty 

38391 Lincoln Journal Star 
38391 Lincoln Journal Star 
90229 State of Nebraska 

360292 Noohznik, L.P. 
390230 Magdalene A Franssen 

Grand 
total 

JPA Budget Hearing Ad Chg 
JPA Eng/Arch RFP ad 
VCP app & oversight 
325 N 5th St 
408 Q St 

PV 
PV 
PV 
PV 
PV 

Document 
Number 

--------

1225821 
1225822 
1227369 
1227866 
1227865 

Amount 

13.57 
28.26 

5,000.00 
17,000.00 
17,000.00 

39,041.83 

Page 
Date 

Check 
Date 

-------

10/14/10 
10/14/10 
10/20/10 
10/20/10 
10/20/10 

1 
- 11/15/10 

Check 
Number 
--~-----

00040033 
00040033 
00431189 
00431191 
00431192 


